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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 54 25 16 131

ROSSI Valentino ITA 51 11 20 202 3 3

RINS Alex SPA 49 13 11 253 5 2

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 45 20 25 -4 9 4

PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 30 10 10 105 24 15

MILLER Jack AUS 29 - 13 166 25 1

NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 22 7 9 67 32 7

CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 19 16 3 -8 35 3

ESPARGARO Pol SPA 18 4 6 89 36 1

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 17 0 8 910 37 1

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 16 5 - 1111 38 1

VIÑALES Maverick SPA 14 9 - 512 40 2

ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 13 6 7 -13 41 1

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 9 - 2 714 45 4

MIR Joan SPA 8 8 - 015 46 1

OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 7 0 5 216 47 1

LORENZO Jorge SPA 7 3 4 -17 47 0

IANNONE Andrea ITA 6 2 0 418 48 1

ZARCO Johann FRA 5 1 1 319 49 1

RABAT Tito SPA 1 0 - 120 53 4

SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 0 0 0 021 54 1

ABRAHAM Karel CZE 0 0 - 022 54 0
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World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MISSION WINNOW DUCATI 841 35 26 23

MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA 652 20 20 2519 19

TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 573 21 11 2527 8

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 524 23 29 -32 5

LCR HONDA 415 23 12 643 11

PRAMAC RACING 386 - 15 2346 3

PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT 337 5 8 2051 5

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 238 5 7 1161 10

APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 199 8 7 465 4

RED BULL KTM TECH 3 710 - 5 277 12

REALE AVINTIA RACING 111 - - 183 6

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DUCATI 571 25 16 16

HONDA 512 20 25 66 6

YAMAHA 513 11 20 206 0

SUZUKI 494 13 11 258 2

KTM 185 4 6 839 31

APRILIA 176 6 7 440 1
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